Modular Multifunction Electronic Load
PLZ-U SERIES
Two load models (75 W/150 W) and two frame models (3 ch/5 ch)
High-speed response supporting a maximum slew rate of 2.4 A/μs (PLZ150U)
Minimum setting resolution of 10 μA (PLZ70UA) or 20 μA (PLZ150U)
0-V input operating voltage model (PLZ70UA)
Up to fi ve load modules (same model) can be operated in parallel.
Frame control allows your system to be expanded to a multi-channel system confi guration supporting up to 25 channels.

15
P L Z - U S E R I E SSERESUZLPP L Z - U  S E R I E S
Ordering Code
PLZ-U Series Component
Product neme Model name Remarks
Load Unit PLZ70UA 75W/15A, 0V-150V
Load Unit PLZ150U 150W/30A, 1.5V-150V
Frame (3 ch) PLZ-30F accommodating up to 3ea load modules
Frame (5 ch) PLZ-50F accommodating up to 5ea load modules
Ordering code     * Please inquire by following code
Model name Frame model PLZ70UA PLZ150U Total number of unit
PLZ30F-70UA0-150U1 PLZ-30F 0 1 1
PLZ30F-70UA0-150U2 0 2 2
PLZ30F-70UA0-150U3 0 3 3
PLZ30F-70UA1-150U0 1 0 1
PLZ30F-70UA1-150U1 1 1 2
PLZ30F-70UA1-150U2 1 2 3
PLZ30F-70UA2-150U0 2 0 2
PLZ30F-70UA2-150U1 2 1 3
PLZ30F-70UA3-150U0 3 0 3
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U1 PLZ-50F 0 1 1
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U2 0 2 2
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U3 0 3 3
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U4 0 4 4
PLZ50F-70UA0-150U5 0 5 5
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U0 1 0 1
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U1 1 1 2
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U2 1 2 3
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U3 1 3 4
PLZ50F-70UA1-150U4 1 4 5
PLZ50F-70UA2-150U0 2 0 2
PLZ50F-70UA2-150U1 2 1 3
PLZ50F-70UA2-150U2 2 2 4
PLZ50F-70UA2-150U3 2 3 5
PLZ50F-70UA3-150U0 3 0 3
PLZ50F-70UA3-150U1 3 1 4
PLZ50F-70UA3-150U2 3 2 5
PLZ50F-70UA4-150U0 4 0 4
PLZ50F-70UA4-150U1 4 1 5
PLZ50F-70UA5-150U0 5 0 5
Options  * for connection between frames
Control Flat Cabel
PC01-PLZ-4W (300mm)
PC02-PLZ-4W (550mm)